TIME
10:00

10:10

10:25

10:35

11:45

12:00

State Forests Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda
Zoom Meeting
https://odf.zoom.us/1/99259150225

Thursday, September 16, 2021

TOPIC
e Rollcall
o SFAC Members
o ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI

Public Comment

North Cascade District Post Fire Response
e Update of work done to date since the fire - FY21/22 AOPs

Discussion on FY22 AOP Phase 2 — Fern Ridge Project
Closing thoughts from SFAC members

Adjourn

FACILITATOR/PRESENTER
Barrett Brown

Barrett Brown

Kyle Kaupp

ODF Staff/SFAC Members

Barrett Brown


https://odf.zoom.us/j/99259150225

