State Forests Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda Zoom Meeting

https://odf.zoom.us/j/99259150225 Thursday, September 16, 2021

TIME 10:00	TOPIC Roll call SFAC Members ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI	FACILITATOR/PRESENTER Barrett Brown
10:10	Public Comment	Barrett Brown
10:25	North Cascade District Post Fire Response Update of work done to date since the fire - FY21/22 AOPs	Kyle Kaupp
10:35	Discussion on FY22 AOP Phase 2 – Fern Ridge Project	ODF Staff/SFAC Members
11:45	Closing thoughts from SFAC members	Barrett Brown
12:00	Adjourn	